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Skill Development of Youths in Area of IECT 

National Institute of Electronics & Information Technology, Aurangabad 
CEDTI Complex, Dr. B.A.M. University campus Aurangabad, Maharashtra-431004 

Sr. No. Course Name Eligibility Duration Fees including GST

Certificate Course in Web Designing

Advanced Diploma in Big Data Analytics

Certified Android Apps Developer

Online short term Certificate course in 
PCB Design and Manufacturing

Certificate Course in VLSI Design

Short term course on Designing Solar 
System for Home

As per the NSQF

As per the NSQF

As per the NSQF

Diploma and above in / 
Electronics/ Electrical/  
Instrumentation/Science 
stream.

10Th/12Th/Diploma/ITI/
B.Sc/M.Sc/B.E/B.Tech 
in any stream.

As per the NSQF

80 Hrs.80 Hrs.   

480 Hrs.

100 Hrs.

30 Hrs.

80 Hrs.

40 Hrs.

4000/-

15000/-

5000/-

2000/-

5000/-

3000/-

1

2

3

4

5

6

For more details kindly visit our Website:- http://www.nielit.gov.in/aurangabad/  
For SC/ST candidates course is free for  S.No 1,2,3 &5 course.

For SC/ST candidates course is free for  S.No 1,2,3 & 5 course.

NIELIT Aurangabad invites application for skill development of youths in area of IECT leading to enhancement in 
Employability for the following short term online certificate courses:-
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