## National Institute of Electronics & Information Technology, Aurangabad



CEDTI Complex, Dr. B.A.M. University campus Aurangabad, Maharashtra-431004 Phone 0240 2982021,2982022



## Skill Development of Youths in Area of IECT

NIELIT Aurangabad invites application for skill development of youths in area of IECT leading to enhancement in Employability for the following short term online certificate courses:-

Sr. No.	Course Name	Eligibility	Duration	Fees including GST
1	Certificate Course in Web Designing	As per the NSQF	80 Hrs.	4000/-
2	Advanced Diploma in Big Data Analytics	As per the NSQF	480 Hrs.	15000/-
3	Certified Android Apps Developer	As per the NSQF	100 Hrs.	5000/-
4	Online short term Certificate course in PCB Design and Manufacturing	Diploma and above in / Electronics/ Electrical/ Instrumentation/Science stream.	30 Hrs.	2000/-
5	Certificate Course in VLSI Design	As per the NSQF	80 Hrs.	5000/-
6	Short term course on Designing Solar System for Home	10Th/12Th/Diploma/ITI/ B.Sc/M.Sc/B.E/B.Tech in any stream.	40 Hrs.	3000/-

For SC/ST candidates course is free for S.No 1,2,3 & 5 course.

For more details kindly visit our Website:- http://www.nielit.gov.in/aurangabad/ For SC/ST candidates course is free for S.No 1,2,3 &5 course.